20 Ocak 2024 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:09:30

ikramiye

At

S jomi

1

8

Yas

BIG HEARTED (AUS)(5)

MR BLACK BACK (AUS)
@

FAME STAR (USA)(3)
RELENTLESS (AUS)(2)

HARD TOO THINK (AUS)
©

SACRED CROIX (NZ)(4)
TANGIBLE (SAF)(7)

IN ALL HIS GLORY (AUS)
®

130555 $

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

8ydg
Tydg
Iyag
Tydg
8ydg
10yag
10ydg

8yag

Yaris Sonuglari

2)10.763 $

Siklet

HALLOWED CROWN (AUS) - SECRET SELECTION

(AUS)

SNITZEL (AUS) - FAINT PERFUME (AUS)

TWIRLING CANDY (USA) - FANLIGHT FANNY (USA)

HALLOWED CROWN (AUS) - GLADWELL (AUS)
ALL TOO HARD (AUS) - MNEMONIC (AUS)
SAVABEEL (AUS) - CROIX DU SUD (NZ)

TRIPPI (USA) - EBONY FLYER (SAF)

ALL TOO HARD (AUS) - DIRTY (AUS)

Handikap

Jokey
55

57
56,5
57

54
56,5
54

50,5

GANYAN(5) 26,50 b, IKILI(1/5) 38,90 t, SIRALI IKILi(5/1) :110,50 %, 1. CIFTE(3/5) :184,80 ©

Sahip

\%
ESPINDOLA

M NUNES
PH SEOW
VDURIC

B QUEIROZ
M LERNER
M IBRAHIM

RAZHAR

1600 Cim
3)5.380$

Antrenorii Derece

FALCON RACINGNO 7S  J PETERS
BLACK HOUSE STABLE R LIM

TOAST TRUSTS & SHANE S CRUTCHLEY
AREXEVAN-RELENTLESS EITZSIMMONS
STEPHEN GRAY RACING SGRAY
RAFFLES RACING STABL J TAN

LUCKY STABLE D LOGAN

BULLDOGS RACING T
STAB FITZSIMMONS

Kranji Singapur Hipdromu
4)25328
Gny AGF St Fark

26,50 1.17(8) 4 81
3,30 38.08(2) 8 85
16,10 6.34) 7 84
1,65 39.37(1) 1 85
815 32(6) 3 79
725 6483) 6 84
21,50 3.44(5) 5 79
34,80 1.96(7) 2 72



